
 

 DIC CYPRESS January 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

5  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

6  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

7  

(THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE) 

Corporate Fasting & 

Prayer  

8  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

9  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

10  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

11  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

12  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

13  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

14  

(CELEBRATION 

SERVICE) 

Corporate Fasting & 

Prayer 

 

15  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

16  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

17  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

18  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

19  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

20  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

21  

(ANOINTING 

SERVICE) 

Corporate Fasting & 

Prayer 

 

22  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

23  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

24  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

25  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

26  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

27  

(WORKERS' 

SUMMIT- 

10am) 

Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

28  

(COMMUNION 

SERVICE) 

Corporate Fasting & 

Prayer 

29  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

30  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

31  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS February 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
Corporate 

Fasting & Prayer 

 

2  

                   1st 

Dominion Night 

of Praise & 

Power  

3  
 

4  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE 

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE 

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE 

 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
COUPLES' 

RETREAT 

 

25  
YOUTH 

TAKEOVER / 

COMMUNION 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

29  
 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS March 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

14  
 

15  
DOMINION 

LEADERSHIP 

SUMMIT 

 

16  
DOMINION 

LEADERSHIP 

SUMMIT 

17  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

DOMINION 

LEADERSHIP 

SUMMIT 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

28  
 

29  
GOOD FRIDAY 

30  
 

31  
EASTER  

SUNDAY 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS April 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  

THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE 

 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  

CELEBRATION 

SERVICE 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

18  
 

19  

WOMEN'S 

CONFERENCE 

20  

WOMEN'S 

CONFERENCE 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

ALL DIC 

WORKERS 

EMPOWERMENT 

SUMMIT 

28  

COMMUNION 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS May 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

9  
 

10  
DISRUPTIVE 

WORSHIP 

 

11  
 

12  
DIC CYPRESS 

ANNIVERSARY/ 

MOTHERS' DAY 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS June 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

 

9  
(DEIC 2024 

REMINDER) 

CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

13  
 

14  
 

FATHERS' ARISE 

CONFERENCE 

 

15  

 
FATHERS' ARISE 

CONFERENCE 

 
 

16  
FATHERS' ARISE 

CONFERENCE / 

FATHER'S DAY 

17  
SUMMER 

CAMP 

 

18  
SUMMER CAMP 

 

19  
BIBLE STUDY / 

SUMMER CAMP 

 

20  
SUMMER CAMP 

 

21  
SUMMER CAMP 

 

22  
 

WATER 
BAPTISM 

23  
(DEIC 2024 

REMINDER) YOUTH 

TAKEOVER / 

ANOINTING 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
BIBLE STUDY 

Fasting for Divine 

Encounter 

 

 

27  
Fasting for Divine 

Encounter 

 

28  
Fasting for Divine 

Encounter 

 

29  
Fasting for Divine 

Encounter 

 

30  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / Fasting 

for Divine Encounter 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS July 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
Fasting for Divine 

Encounter 

 

2  
Fasting for Divine 

Encounter 

 

3  
DIVINE 

ENCOUNTER 

 

4  
DIVINE 

ENCOUNTER 

 

5  
DIVINE 

ENCOUNTER 

 

6  
DIVINE 

ENCOUNTER 

 

7  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE / DIVINE 

ENCOUNTER 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS August 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE 

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

8  
 

9  
YOUTH 

WEEKEND 

 

10  
YOUTH 

WEEKEND 

 

11  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

YOUTH TAKE 

OVER 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE / BACK 

TO SCHOOL 

PRAYER 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE / 

EVANGELISM 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS September 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE / WARM 

CLOTHING 

DRIVE 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

5  
 

6  

3rd Dominion 

Night of Praise 

& Power  

7  
 

8  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE  

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE  

 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE 

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE  / 

EVANGELISM 

30  
 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS October 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE 

 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

10  
 

11  
QUEENS 

CAMPING 

 

12  
QUEENS 

CAMPING 

 

13  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

QUEENS 

CAMPING 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE  

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE / 

FAMILY FUN DAY 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

31  
 

 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS November 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE / 

PRAISE JUBILEE 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

PRAISE JUBILEE 

 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE / 

PRAISE JUBILEE 

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE (/ 

PRAISE JUBILEE) 

/ EVANGELISM 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

28  
THANKSGIVING 

DAY 

 

29  
 

30  
 

  



 

 DIC CYPRESS December 2024 EVENTS  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
THANKSGIVING 

SERVICE/ PRAISE 

JUBILEE 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

PRAISE JUBILEE 

/ YOUTH TAKE 

OVER 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
CELEBRATION 

SERVICE / 

PRAISE JUBILEE 

 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
BIBLE STUDY 

 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
ANOINTING 

SERVICE  

 

23  
 

24  
CHRISTMAS EVE 

 

25  
CHRISTMAS 

BREAKFAST / 

CONCERT / 

WORKERS 

APPRECIATION 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
COMMUNION 

SERVICE  / 

EVANGELISM / 

YEAR END 

PRAYER 

30  
YEAR END 

PRAYER 

 

31  
CROSS OVER 

SERVICE 

 

 

 


